Mylo Ceiling Fan 60" | 3 Blades | Selectable CCT | 2 Built-In Options | 3000K, 5000K | 1600 Lumens
| Satin Etched Cased Opal Glass 310660SNB
©� 2026 Kichler Lighting LLC All Rights Reserved
MOTOR FINISH
Satin Natural Bronze | Satin Natural Bronze
BLADE FINISHES
Satin Natural Bronze
Dimmable Wet Rated DC Motor

# Of Speeds 6
Limited/Full Function 6 Speed DC CoolTouch-Full
Product/Ordering Information
Sku 310660SNB
Finish Satin Natural Bronze
UPC 783927055550
Housing
Primary Material Stainless Steel Shade Dimensions 7.75 DIA X 2.25 H
Warranty
kichler.com/warranty
Compatible Accessories
Dual Threaded 12" Downrod Satin Natural Bronze (360000SNB), Dual Threaded 18" Downrod Satin Natural Bronze (360001SNB), Dual
Threaded 24" Downrod Satin Natural Bronze (360002SNB), Dual Threaded 36" Downrod Satin Natural Bronze (360003SNB), Dual Threaded
48" Downrod Satin Natural Bronze (360004SNB), Dual Threaded 60" Downrod Satin Natural Bronze (360005SNB), Dual Threaded 72" Downrod
Satin Natural Bronze (360006SNB)
ALSO IN THIS FAMILY
310552AVI 310552CPZ 310552CPZMWH
310552MWH 310552NI 310552SBK
You Can See All Products In This Family By Searching Kichler.com